1
Capacitance electromagnetic flow sensor
WFC Series
With IO-Link, fluid temperature measurement function
 Flow rate range: 0.5 to 15, 2.0 to 60 L/min
Specifications
Descriptions WFC-150 WFC-600
Port size Rc3/8, G3/8, 3/8NPT Rc1/2, G1/2, 1/2NPT Rc3/4, G3/4, 3/4NPT

*10: Refer to the instruction manual for IO-Link Parameter specifications. IODD files can be downloaded from the CKD website. (https://www.ckd.co.jp)
2
How to order
WFC Series
How to order
Code Content
A  Flow rate range
150 0.5 to 15 L/min
600 2.0 to 60 L/min
B  Port size
Flow rate range 150 600
10* 3/8
15* 1/2
20* 3/4
* Thread
A Rc Thread
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
C  IO-Link fluid temperature measurement
C IO-Link compatible
CT With IO-Link compatible, fluid temperature measurement function
T With fluid temperature measurement function
D  Option (attachment)
Blank None
C3 Cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) attached
L3 L type cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) attached
B3 Two-sided connector cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) attached
G3 L type two-sided connector cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) attached
B Bracket attached
(Note)	 Codes of attachments are not indicated in the product body
model No. display section.
For example, in the case of WFC-150-10A-CT-C3B
Product body (display)	 : "WFC-150-10A-CT"
Cable (packaging display)	 : "WFC-C3"
Bracket (packaging display)	: "WFC-B"
Of these three sets, "WFC-150-10A-CT-C3B" is displayed on
the bag or box containing the entire package.
[Example of model No.]
WFC-150-10A-CT-C3B
A Flow rate range : 0.5 to 15 L/min
B Port size : Rc3/8
C IO-Link/fluid temperature
measurement
: With IO-Link compatible, fluid
temperature measurement function
D Option : Cable, bracket attached
C 	IO-Link fluid temperature
measurement
D  Option (attachment)
B  Port size
WFC 150 10A C3
A  Flow rate range
 Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
D  Option
C3WFC
Operating ambient temperature range
2.0
Working fluid temperature [°C]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
85
1.5

*9: Depends on JIS B 8570-1.
4
How to order
WFC Series
How to order
Code Content
A  Flow rate range
150 0.5 to 15 L/min
600 2.0 to 60 L/min
B  Port size
Flow rate range 150 600
10* 3/8
15* 1/2
20* 3/4
* Thread
A Rc thread
G G thread
N NPT thread
C  Switch output
N NPN transistor output
P PNP transistor output
D  Analog output
V Voltage output (1 to 5 V)
A Current output (4 to 20 mA)
E  Option (attachment)
Blank None
C3 Cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m attached)
L3 L type cable (M12/4-conductor/3 m) attached
B Bracket attached
(Note)	 Codes of attachments are not indicated in the product body
model No. display section.
	 For example, in the case of WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B
Product body (display)	 : "WFC-150-10A-NV"
Cable (packaging display)	 : "WFC-C3"
Bracket (packaging display)	 : "WFC-B"
Of these three sets, "WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B" is displayed on
the bag or box containing the entire package.
[Example of model No.]
WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B
A Flow rate range : 0.5 to 15 L/min
B Port size : Rc3/8
C Switch output : NPN transistor output
D Analog output : Voltage output (1 to 5 V)
E Option : Cable, bracket attached
C  Switch output
D  Analog output
E 	Option
(attachment)
B  Port size
WFC 150 10A N V C3
A  Flow rate range
● Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
E Option
C3WFC
Operating ambient temperature range
2.0
Working fluid temperature [°C]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
85
1.5